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Members Directory
255 E Main St., Suite A Rangely, CO 81648
970-675-5290
rangelychamber@gmail.com 


Bank of the San Juans 
Zach Glasgow
222 W. Main Street
Rangely, CO 81648
970-675-8481
zglasgow@banksanjuans.com
www.banksanjuans.com

Big D’s Pumping
Mandi Smuts
101 Gilliam Road
Rangely, CO 81648
970-675-8610
mandi@bigds.org

Big Mike’s Pork N Wings
Mike Williams
549 Pinnacle Ct
Grand Junction, CO 81507
970-985-5979
bigmikesporknwings@gmail.com

Bleed Greed Lancaster #17 Foundation
Amorette Hawkins
1349 East Main Street
Rangely, CO 81648
970-675-5813
bleedgreenlancaster17.team

Blue Mt. Inn & Suites
Andrea Brannan
37 Park Street
Rangely, CO 81648
970-675-8888
andrea@bmirangely.com
bluemountaininnrangely.com

Buck ‘N’ Bull RV Park
Henry Hames
2811 E. Main Street 
Rangely, CO 81648
970-675-8335
henryphames@gmail.com 
www.bucknbullrvpark.com





Cimmarron Telecommunications 
Mark Futch
345 7th Street
Meeker, CO 81641
970-878-4421
cimarron.office@gmail.com
www.cimarrontelecommunications.com

Coaches Corner 
Bar & Grill
Nate & Ashley Terrin
35 Park Street
Rangely, CO 81648
970-572-0122
coachescornerrangely@gmail.com

ColoCPA Services
Marlo Coates
118 W. Main Street
Rangely, CO 81648
970-675-2222
marlo@colocpa.com
www.colocpa.com

Colorado Farm Bureau 
Kris Deines
733 Main Street
Meeker, CO 81641
970-878-3664
Kris.deines@cofbic.com

Colorado Housing And    Finance Authority
Margie Joy
348 Main Street
Grand Junction, CO 81501
970-222-9818
mjoy@chfainfo.com
www.chfainfo.com

Colorado Northwestern
Community College 
Lisa Jones
500 Kennedy Drive
Rangely, CO 81648
970-675-2261
lisa.jones@cncc.edu
www.cncc.edu
Cook Chevrolet, Subaru             & Ford
Scott Cook
1776 W. Victory Way
Craig, CO 81625
970-824-2100
scott@cookchevrolet.com
www.cook-cars.com

Community Counts
Karla Distel
P.O. Box 149
Rifle, CO 81650
970-712-7317
www.communitycountscolorado.com

Coyote Run Tack & Consignment 
Chloe Grogg
313 E. Main Street
Rangely, CO 81648
970-620-0471

Craig Chamber of Commerce
Jennifer Holloway 
360 East Victor Way
Craig, CO 81625
970-824-5689
info@craigchamber.com 
www.craig-chamber.com

CRF Equine Services
Chloe Grogg
101 S. White Ave
Rangely, CO 81648
970-620-0471
crfequineservices@gmail.com 
www.crfequineservices.com

Douglas Creek Conservation District
Fayanna Seely
PO Box 837
Meeker, CO 81641
970-878-9838
whiterivercd@gmail.com
www.wrcd-dccd.colorado.gov


Douglas Creek Retreat LLC
Jessica Potter
6200 County Rd 27
Rangely, CO 81648
970-261-8189
westslopecwgrl@gmail.com
www.facebook.com/DouglasCreekRetreat

Dream Day Celebrations
Kristi Boydstun
116 N. Grand Ave
Rangely, CO 81648
719-940-2840
kristi.dreamday@gmail.com
www.dreamdaycelebrations.com

Ducey’s Electric 
Alan Ducey
221 E. Main
Rangely, CO 81648
970-675-8368
duceyscori@hotmail.com 
www.duceyselectric.com

Duco, Inc.
Brian Rector
2403 ½ E. Main Street
Rangely, CO 81648
970-675-8685
jbrduco@yahoo.com 

Edwards Jones – Financial
Advisor: Andy Johnson
Andy Johnson
2518 Broadway, Suite B1
Grand Junction, CO 81507
970-256-1026
a.johnson@edwardjones.com 

El Agave Mexican Restaurant
Ever Olivas
302 W. Main Street
Rangely, CO 81648
970-675-8870
jvolivas1@gmail.com 




Enterprise Products
Charlotte Kuchinski
27991 County Road 5
Rifle, CO 81650
970-693-5105
cskuchinski@eprod.com 
www.epplp.com

Eric Wells Construction
Eric Wells
PO Box 83
Rangely, CO 81648
805-674-1969
eg.wells@yahoo.com 

Fossil Ridge Farmstead
Janet Miller
6836 County Road 104
Dinosaur, CO 81610
970-629-9978
Get Your Stitch On
Sylvia Dembowski
301 Hillcrest Ave
Rangely, CO 81648
970-629-3745
stitchnprintstore@gmail.com 
www.getyourstitchoninc.com

Giant Step Preschool
Ingrid Reed
246 E. Main Street
Rangely, CO 81648
970-675-2671
giantstep@centurytel.net
www.giantstepcenter.com

Hometown Tech Solutions
John Cottrill
729 E. Main Street
Rangely, CO 81648
970-675-2222
john.cottrill@hometowntech.us 
www.hometowntech.us

Huff Steel Buildings
Kevin Huff
509 Bronco Rd
Rangely, CO 81648
970-574-7101
dkh429@yahoo.com
Jones Paint & Glass 
Jerry Allred
543 N. Vernal Ave
Vernal, UT 84078
435-789-3241
jallred@jonespg.com
www.jonespg.com/vernal
Kenneth K. Myers DDS
Kenneth Myers
225 Eagle Crest Drive
Rangely, CO 81648
970-675-2389
kennethkmyersdds@centurytel.net

Lazy H Saddlery
Stoney Hardesty
512 E. Main Street
Rangely, CO 8648
970-769-0645

Main Steet Café 
John Perry
124 W. Main Street
Rangely, CO 81648
970-675-2799
mainstreetpub@gmail.com

Main Steet Pub
John Perry
707 E. Main Street
Rangely, CO 81648
970-675-2751

Meeker Chamber of Commerce
710 Market Street
Meeker, CO 81641
970-878-5510
director@meekerchamber.com

Midwest Munchies
Kevin Harris
301 W. Rio Blanco Ave
Rangely, CO 81648
970-697-8795
mdwstmunchies@gmail.com




Moon Lake Electric
Myra Young
1635 E. Main Street
Rangely, CO 81648
970-675-2291
myoung@mleainc.com 
www.mleainc.com

NAPA Auto Parts
Brad & Michelle Casto
214 E. Main Street
Rangely, CO 81648
970-675-5051
office@westslopenapa.com
www.westslopenapa.com

Names and Numbers
75 5th Street
Steamboat Springs, CO 
970-870-9600

New Eden Pregnancy Care
Melissa Norman
219 S. Sunset Ave
Rangely, CO 81648
970-675-2300
newedenrangely@gmail.com

Nichols Store
Bill Hume
825 East Main Street
Rangely, CO 81648
970-675-8852
jyfsapphire@gmail.com

Northwest Auto Sales & Services
Lee Overton
485 Market Street
Meeker, CO 81641
970-878-5026
service@nwautogmc.net
www.northwestautogmc.net






OutSide Inn 
Kevin & Bonnie Scarlett
203 West Main Street
Rangely, CO 81648
970-629-2307
rangelyoutsideinn@gmail.com
www.rangelyoutsideinn.com

PhRMA
Kevin & Bonnie Scarlett
1380 North 24th Street, Ste 401
Grand Junction, CO 81501
970-241-3008
rangelyoutsideinn@gmail.com
www.rangelyoutsideinn.com

Pinyon Tree Liquors
Bill Hodges
321 E. Main Street
Rangely, CO 81648
970-675-2828

Pixel Goose Drone & Design
Kyle & Emma Baker
274 County Rd 102
Rangely, CO 81648
970-779-5498
pixelgoosedesign@gmail.com 
www.pixelgoosedroneanddesign.com

Prime Well Fishing & Rental
Natalie Ducey
105 River Rd
Rangely, CO 81648
970-675-2104
nducey@primewellservices.com

Rangely Christian Church
Traci Files
501 Darius Ave
Rangely, CO 81648
970-675-8893
rangelycc@yahoo.com

Rangely Community Gardens
Rene Harden
910 E. Rangely Ave
Rangely, CO 81648
720-560-2352
ptbear.1957@hotmail.com
Rangely Conoco
Bart & Sarah Nielsen
102 E. Main Street
Rangely, CO 81648
970-675-2090
g3nielsen@gmail.com

Rangely District Hospital
Jodi Dillon
225 Eagle Crest Drive
Rangely, CO 81648
970-675-5011
jodi.dillon@rdhosp.org
www.rangelyhospital.com

Rangely Hardware
Rodger Polley
105 W. Main Street
Rangely, CO 81648
970-675-2454
rangely@truevalue.net

Rangely Outdoor Museum 
Diane Sizemore
200 Kennedy Drive
Rangely, CO 81648
970-675-2612
rangelyoutdoormuseum@gmail.com

Rangely Regional Library
Amorette Hawkins
109 East Main Street
Rangely, CO 81648
970-675-8811

Rangely School District
Susan Steele
402 W. Main Street
Rangely, CO 81648
970-675-2207
susan.steele@rangelyk12.org
www.rangelyk12.org

Rangely Trash Service
Shawn & Rob Morgan
PO Box 400
Rangely, CO 81648
970-675-2878
rangelytrash@gmail.com
www.rangelytrashservice.com
Raven Reality 
Karen Reed
117 W. Main Street
Rangely, CO 81648
970-675-2299
ravenrealty@hotmail.com
www.rangelyhomes.com

Real Estate West
Bailey Waldref
PO Box 1517
Meeker, CO 81641
970-274-9062
baileywaldref@gmail.com
www.baileywaldref.rewcolorado.com

Rifle Area Chamber of Commerce 
100 East 11th Street
Rifle, CO 81650
970-625-2085
www.riflechamber.com

Rio Blanco BOCES SWAP
Tami Dorris
402 W. Main Street
Rangely, CO 81648
970-675-5333
tami.dorris@rangelyk12.org
www.rioblancoboces.com

Rio Blanco Herald Times
Niki Turner & Caitlin Walker
304 4th Street
Meeker, CO 81641
970-878-4017
editor@ht1885.com
www.ht1885.com

Rio Blanco Schools Federal Credit Union
Annette Webber
402 W. Main Street, Suite 139
Rangely, CO 81648
970-675-2372
creditunion@rangelyk12.org
www.rioblancoschoolsfcu.org


Rio Blanco Water      Conservancy District 
Alden Vanden Brink
2252 E. Main Street
Rangely, CO 81648
970-878-4017
al@rioblancowcd.org
www.rioblancowatercd.gov

Rocky Mountain Cannabis 
Nate Balducci
420 Brontosaurs Blvd
Dinosaur, CO 81610
970-279-3791
nricks@rockymountaincannabis.com
www.rockymountaincannabis.com

Rocky Mountain Weed Management 
Paul Burgell
8501 County Road 2
Rangely, CO 81648
970-675-5656
rmwm10@hotmail.com

Silver Sage RV Park
Dorian Geba
314 East Main Street
Rangely, CO 81648
970-675-2259
info@silversagerv.com

Split Mountain Garden Center
Abe Curtis
9175 E. Highway 40
Jensen, UT 84035
435-789-5512
splitmountaingardencenter@gmail.com
www.splitmountaingardencenter.com

State Farm Insurance
Kevin Amack
730 E. Main Street
Rangely, CO 81648
970-675-5455
kevin@kevinamack.com
www.kevinamack.com 


Sweetbriar 
Kathy Staley
713 E. Main Street
Rangely, CO 81648
970-675-5353
sweetbriaronline@gmail.com
www.sweetbriaronline.com

Tacos El Toro
Alejandro Guzman 
243 East Raven Avenue
Rangely, CO 81648
208-406-8285

Town of Rangely
Lisa Piering
209 East Main Street
Rangely, CO 81648
970-675-8476
lpiering@rangelygovt.com
www.townofrangely.com

Two Five Nine Salon
Jessica Olivas
259 Crest Street
Rangely, CO 81648
248-302-0062

Urie Trucking Inc
Steve & Elaine Urie
2424 E. Main Street
Rangely, CO 81648
970-675-5766
elaine@urietrucking.com

Utah Gas Corp
Russ Knight
118 W. Main Street
Rangely, CO 81648
970-675-2222
rangely@colocpa.com 
www.colocpa.com

W.C. Striegel Inc.
Teri Wilczek
17030 Highway 64
Rangely, CO 81648
970-675-8444
teri@wcstriegel.com
[bookmark: _Hlk141864256]www.wcstriegelinc.com
Western Rio Blanco     Recreation & Park District 
Tim Webber
611 S. Stanolind Ave
Rangely, CO 81648
970-675-8211
twebber@westernrioblanco.org 
www.westernrioblancomrpd.colorado.gov

White River Alliance
Deirdre Macnab
PO Box 183
Meeker, CO 81641
970-942-3838
packtrip@cmn.net 
www.whiteriveralliance.net

White River Market
Heather Fitzpatrick 
609 W. Highway 64
Rangely, CO 81648
970-675-2554
hfitzpatrick@mymarketstores.com
www.mymarketstores.com
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